
1 VBSF Cottbus II HZ END SUM 2 Uhyster BSV I HZ END SUM

1 Herzog, Danny 123 193 193 3 Berthold, Matthias 111 218 218

2 Feichtinger, Bernd 98 203 396 4 Kieschnick, Dieter 120 224 442

3 Hesse, Peter 102 228 624 1 Kallauch, Thomas 100 203 645

4 Schmaller, Hans 115 232 856 2 Jank, Dietmar 125 250 895

3 BC Burg-Kauper HZ END SUM 4 SV Teutonia Gulben I HZ END SUM

1 Böttcher, Marco 39 110 110 3 Klambt, Klaus 50 87 87

2 Springer, Dieter 79 157 267 4 Wehlan, Joachim 88 192 279

3 Gubatz, Detlef 102 163 430 1 Smaller, Dieter 110 194 473

4 Glatz, Bernd 105 195 625 2 Hansch, Loter 101 196 669

5 SG Gallinchen I HZ END SUM 6 SV Kolkwitz I HZ END SUM

1 Keller, Matthias 140 289 289 3 Weber, Arvid 126 251 251

2 Schulze, Matthias 151 278 567 4 Stephan, Heiko 138 271 522

3 Dösing, Roland 150 242 809 1 Blasius, Ralf 120 245 767

4 Rother, Joachim 113 227 1036 2 Helbig Toni 124 287 1054

7 SV Motor Saspow I HZ END SUM

1 Metan, Steffen 122 226 226

2 Semsch, Stephan 128 277 503

3 Kruse, Dierks 122 248 751

4 Matthieu, Nico 117 254 1005

Billardevent Kolkwitz - Turnier der Regionalebene - 2018

6. 669 SV Teutonia Gulben I

7. 625 BC Burg-Kauper

4. 895 Uhyster BSV I

5. 856 VBSF Cottbus II

2. 1036 SG Gallinchen I

3. 1005 SV Motor Saspow I

Platz Points Mannschaft

1. 1054 SV Kolkwitz I



Platz Name Verein ERG

1. Keller, Matthias SG Gallinchen I 289

2. Helbig, Toni SV Kolkwitz I 287

3. Schulze, Matthias SG Gallinchen I 278

4. Semsch, Stephan SV Motor Saspow I 277

5. Stephan, Heiko SV Kolkwitz I 271

6. Matthieu, Nico SV Motor Saspow I 254

7. Weber, Arvid SV Kolkwitz I 251

8. Jank, Dietmar Uhyster BSV I 250

9. Kruse, Dierks SV Motor Saspow I 248

10. Blasius, Ralf SV Kolkwitz I 245

11. Dösing, Roland SG Gallinchen I 242

12. Schmaller, Hans VBSF Cottbus II 232

13. Hesse, Peter VBSF Cottbus II 228

14. Rother, Joachim SG Gallinchen I 227

15. Metan, Steffen SV Motor Saspow I 226

16. Kieschick, Dieter Uhyster BSV I 224

17. Berthold, Matthias Uhyster BSV I 218

18. Feichtinger, Bernd VBSF Cottbus II 203

18. Kallauch, Thomas Uhyster BSV I 203

19. Hansch, Loter SV Teutonia Gulben I 196

20. Glatz, Bernd BC Burg-Kauper 195

21. Smaller, Dieter SV Teutonia Gulben I 194

22. Herzog, Danny VBSF Cottbus II 193

23. Wehlan, Joachim SV Teutonia Gulben I 192

24. Gubatz, Detlef BC Burg-Kauper 163

25. Springer, Dieter BC Burg-Kauper 157

26. Böttcher, Marco BC Burg-Kauper 110

27. Klambt, Klaus SV Teutonia Gulben I 87

Einzelrangliste
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